

VFW Auxiliary National Hospital Volunteer Recruiter Award No. 1 & No. 2 2024-2025

No. 1 "Hospital Volunteer Recruiter" Citation to one VFW Auxiliary member in each of the 10 Program Divisions who recruits the most Hospital volunteers (VA and non-VA facilities) from July 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025. Winners will be announced and citations presented at the 2025 National Convention in Columbus, Ohio.

No. 2 "Hospital Volunteer Recruiter of the Year" Plaque awarded to one VFW Auxiliary member in the nation who recruits the most Hospital volunteers (VA and non-VA facilities) from July 1, 2024 to March 31, 2025. Winner will be announced and plaque presented at the 2025 National Convention in Columbus, Ohio.

Hospital Volunteer Recruiter's Name: _____

 Address:
 ______ City:
 ______ Zip:

Hospital Volunteer Recruiter's Membership No.:

Hospital Volunteer Recruiter's VFW Auxiliary No.: _____ Department of _____

Total number of volunteers recruited: _____ Program Division Number: _____

In case of a tie, please consider the below information.

Number of hours served from July 1, 2024, through March 31, 2025.

Total lifetime hours served as a hospital volunteer: _____

Number of VA and non-VA facilities where the Hospital Volunteer Recruiter volunteers.

Number of other Hospital Programs has the Hospital Volunteer Recruiter participated in.

What are the volunteer assignments? _____

Auxiliary Hospital Chairman signature: _____ Date: ______ Date: _____ Date: ____

the most total volunteers recruited to the Department Hospital Chairman by **March 31, 2025.**

Department Hospital Chairman signature: _____ Date: __

Forms sent to National Headquarters will not be processed or forwarded.

National Hospital Ambassador Paulette McCord will select the Hospital Volunteer Recruiter with the most total volunteers recruited in each of the <u>10 Program Divisions</u> and <u>one</u> Hospital Volunteer Recruiter <u>in the nation</u> with the most volunteers recruited to be recognized at the 2025 VFW Auxiliary National Convention in Columbus, Ohio.